Contractor Panel for the Generating Set

(Standard Amos) for 1x65 KvA
01 Set E397.99 1397.99

Auto Mains Failure with Auto Changeover
Contractor Panel for the Generating Set

(Standard AmDs) for 1x6O KVA
01 Set 8397.99 8397.99

Freight Charge 01 Job 1684.92 E684.92

Final CFR value (GBP Thirteen Thousand
Eight Hundred Fifty Three and Sixty One

onlv)
s13,853.61

Canopy (Local Source) 1

(One set) (65 KVA)
BDT 1,00,000.00 BDT 1,00,000.00

Canopy (Local Source) 1

fone set) (60 KVA)
BDT 1,00,000.00 BDT 1,00,000.00

Total Canopy Price BDT (In word: Two Lac Taka Only) BDT 2OO,000.O0

I

Sanmar Properties Limited Nh*"